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WPBC
Lot

WMC

Parking 
Deck

FM Lot

P1

Daytime Only

Kaplan Arena
Lots

Art Studio

Commons  
Lot

Tribe Sq

Harrison Ave

OD Lot

Armistead Lot
Sorority Ct
Sam Jones Lot

Dawson 
Circle

JB Lot

Legacy Circle

234 
Jamestown

Hunt Circle

Compton Lot

Admissions 
Lot

Laycock Ctr
Lot

Rear 
Sadler Lot
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Highlight
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Line

ceallen01
Text Box
Faculty/Staff Parking for Friday, 2/23. Available at 4pm
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Text Box
Lot P6 
(nearby off-campus parking)
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LEGEND:

Resident

Commuter

Restricted Use Decal

Carpool

Motorcycle/Moped

W&M MASTER PARKING LOCATIONS – SEP 2023

P2

Permit Parking (Any)

L1

L2

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

G1

G2

G3 MNTC

Law

T Passport, Timed or Metered

F Faculty & Staff

T

T

T

L3 Long 
Term 
Storage
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